
 

2019 SCHEDULE OF CLASSES 

 

• Sign-up at www.CTANetwork.com 

• Earn the certification by attending both  

the city tour and classroom session 

 

February  
Tour Date/Time: Thur. February 7; 8:30am-12:30pm 

Classroom Date/Time: Thur. February 14; 8:30am-12:30pm 
 

March 

Tour Date/Time: Wed. March 13; 8:30am-12:30pm 
Classroom Date/Time: Wed. March 20; 8:30am-12:30pm 

 
May 

Tour Date/Time: Tue. May 7, 1pm-5pm 

Classroom Date/Time: Tue. May 14, 1pm-5pm 
 

June 
Tour Date/Time: Wed. June 12; 8:30am-12:30pm 

Classroom Date/Time: Wed. June 19; 8:30am-12:30pm 

 
August 

Tour Date/Time: Wed. August 14; 1pm-5pm 
Classroom Date/Time: Wed. August 21; 1pm-5pm 

 

September 
Tour Date/Time: Thur. September 5; 8:30am-12:30pm 

Classroom Date/Time: Thur. September 12; 8:30am-12:30pm 
 

November 

Tour Date/Time: Wed. November 6; 8:30am-12:30pm 
Classroom Date/Time: Wed. November 13; 8:30am-12:30pm 

 
December 

Tour Date/Time: Wed. December 4; 8:30am-12:30pm 
Classroom Date/Time: Wed. December 11; 8:30am-12:30pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.ctanetwork.com/

